Prithvi Academic Journal

[A Peer-Reviewed, Open Access Multidisciplinary Journal] Indexed in NepJOL with JPPS Star Ranking

ISSN 2631-200X (Print); ISSN 2631-2352 (Online)

URL: https://ejournals.pncampus.edu.np/ejournals/paj/



INFORMATION ON THE REVIEW PROCESS

List of Reviewers 2024

The following scholars were involved to peer review the manuscripts for *Prithvi Academic Journal* (Volume 7; May 2024):

- 1) Dr. Vikash KC, Department of Statistics, Prithvi Narayan Campus, Tribhuvan University, Pokhara, Nepal
- 2) Dr. Uma Nath Baral, Department of Political Science, Prithvi Narayan Campus, Tribhuvan University, Nepal
- 3) Prof. Bishwo Raj Adhkikari, Department of English, Prithvi Narayan Campus, Tribhuvan University, Nepal
- 4) Dr. Min Pun, Department of English, Prithvi Narayan Campus, Tribhuvan University, Nepal
- 5) Dr. Hari Prasad Pathak, Faculty of Management, Prithvi Narayan Campus, Tribhuvan University, Nepal
- 6) Prof. Than Bahadur Chhetri, Department of Political Science, Prithvi Narayan Campus, Tribhuvan University, Nepal
- 7) Dr. Nagendra Bhandari, Department of English, Prithvi Narayan Campus, Tribhuvan University, Nepal
- 8) Dr. Anju Gupta, Central Department of English, Tribhuvan University, Kirtipur, Nepal
- 9) Dr. Sushil Panta, Public Youth Campus, Kathmandu, Nepal
- Dr. Pramod Poudel, Central Department of Microbiology, Tribhuvan University, Kirtipur, Nepal
- 11) Dr. Devaraj Acharya, Faculty of Education, Bhairahawa Multiple Campus, Rupendehi, Nepal
- 12) Dr. Ram Jeevan Yadav, Department of Chemistry, Prithvi Narayan Campus, Tribhuvan University, Nepal
- 13) Dr. Gopal Ghimire, Western Regional Campus, Lamachaur, Pokhara, Nepal
- 14) Bishnu Hari Paudel, Western Regional Campus, Lamachaur, Pokhara, Nepal
- 15) Dr. Bal Bahadur Thapa, Central Department of English, Tribhuvan University, Kirtipur, Nepal